I FEMMINILE - GIRONE F

classifica completa 18° giornata

X/
@
9

SQUADRA

ASD EGAN VOLLEY

PARIOLI AVOGADRO

PRO VOLLEY

NMC CASAL DE' PAZZI

ASD POLAS

POL. ROMA 7 VOLLEY AD

ROSSA

SSD MONTESACRO ROMA

LA MOLISANA CASALANDIA

DTR

VV VOLLEY ACADEMY
UNDER

- YOU&WEB SEMPIONE

ACSD ITALO SVEVO UNDER

E@ MOOVIMENTO APD R.V.C.

PT G
54
47
41
37 18
32
28 18
28 18
26
13 18
13

3 18

2 18

risultati della 18° giornata

13/04/2025 18:00
S.M.S. DE CHIRICO EX
CARTESIO - Via policastro 45 / via

13/04/2025 19:00
PALALORETI - viale giorgio de
chirico 113

13/04/2025 17:00
L.S. AVOGADRO SUCCURSALE -
VIA CIRENAICA, 7

13/04/2025 20:30
PALAFUCINI - via renato fucini 265

11/04/2025 21:00
I.1.S. BRAMANTE EX SISTO V -
VIA DELLA CECCHINA, 10

13/04/2025 20:30
PALESTRA CENTRO SPORTIVO
ASCOR LIFE - via bartolo longo 4

www.avogadroparioli.it

NMC CASAL DE' PAZZI

VV VOLLEY ACADEMY UNDER

PARIOLI AVOGADRO

SSD MONTESACRO ROMA

MOOVIMENTO APD R.V.C.

ASD EGAN VOLLEY

18

16

14

12

11

10

o

P sV
0 54
2 50
4 42
6 41
7 36
8 31
9 37
10 32
13 20
14 16
17 10
18 7
25-17 25-12 25-18
25-23 25-11 20-25 25-18
24-26 25-11 25-4 25-18
16-25 18-25 25-19 19-25
19-25 5-25 8-25

25-15 25-13 25-15

SP

11

17

24

25

31

33

33

46

46

53

54

Qs PF

18,000 1412
4,545 1464
2,471 1346
1,708 1440
1,440 1315
1,000 1304
1,121 1466
0,970 1274
0,435 1227
0,348 1192
0,189 1041
0,130 936

ACSD ITALO SVEVO UNDER

PRO VOLLEY

ASD POLAS

PS

922

1014

1063

1269

1143

1260

1421

1391

1518

1454

1508

1454

- YOU&WEB SEMPIONE

QP
1,531

1,444

1,266

1,135

1,150

1,035

1,032

0,916

0,808

0,820

0,690

0,644

POL. ROMA 7 VOLLEY A D ROSSA

LA MOLISANA CASALANDIA DTR
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